1
900 MHz Spread Spectrum
Switch Follower/Voltage Input
Transmitter- Outdoor
Models:
 SF900C4-B-B-OPT14
 SF900C8-B-B-OPT14
 900 MHz Spread Spectrum

Zout Antenna Input Impedance  50  Ohms
Top Operating Temperature -20  +60 C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Transmitters (Base Units)
Model No. Product Description Channels/
Buttons
Range Response
Time
SF900C4-B-B Switch Follower Transmitter 4 3-miles 180 ms
SF900C4-J-B Switch Follower Transmitter 4 ½-Mile 58 ms
SF900C8-B-B Switch Follower Transmitter 8 3-miles 180 ms
SF900C8-J-B Switch Follower Transmitter 8 ½-Mile 58 ms
Outdoor Units
SF900C4-B-B-OPT14 Switch Follower/Voltage Input Transmitter, NEMA 4X Enclosure 4 3-miles 180 ms
SF900C4-J-B-OPT14 Switch Follower/Voltage Input Transmitter, NEMA 4X Enclosure 4 ½-Mile 58 ms
SF900C8-B-B-OPT14 Switch Follower/Voltage Input Transmitter, NEMA 4X Enclosure 8 3-miles 180 ms
SF900C8-J-B-OPT14 Switch Follower/Voltage Input Transmitter, NEMA 4X Enclosure 8 ½-Mile 58 ms
Suffix -PS to any
OPT14 Model
120/240VAC Input
Receivers
Model No. Product Description Channels/
Buttons
Range Response
Time
SF900C4-B-R Switch Follower Receiver 4 3-miles 180 ms
SF900C4-J-R Switch Follower Receiver 4 ½-Mile 58 ms
SF900C8-B-R Switch Follower Receiver 8 3-miles 180 ms
SF900C8-J-R Switch Follower Receiver 8 ½-Mile 58 ms
Outdoor Units
SF900C4-B-B-OPT14 Switch Follower Receiver, NEMA 4X Enclosure 4 3-miles 180 ms
SF900C4-J-B-OPT14 Switch Follower Receiver, NEMA 4X Enclosure 4 ½-Mile 58 ms
SF900C8-B-B-OPT14 Switch Follower Receiver, NEMA 4X Enclosure 8 3-miles 180 ms